U.S. Accounted-For from the Vietnam War
Prisoners of War, Escapees, Returnees and Remains Recovered

Reported for: New Hampshire

Total Accounted: 4

Military  Country of
Service Casualty

USA Laos
USAF Laos
USAF S.Vietnam
USAF N.Vietnam

Country of

Return Name

Laos BURNETT, SHELDON JOHN
Laos GANLEY, RICHARD O
Vietnam PEARSON, WILLIAM ROY
Vietnam STICKNEY, PHILLIP J

Loss
Rank

05
o3
E4
E3

Status
NR
NR
NR
NR

Date of
Incident

1971/03/07
1969/11/24
1972/04/06
1966/05/31

Remains ID
Returned Date Date Home of Record
2004/10/04 12/9/2004 PELHAM, NH
1993/11/15 10/2/1995 KEENE, NH
1994/06/07 9/25/1997 WARNER, NH
1998/01/16 2/10/2004 MANCHESTER, NH

Report Totals:

Total AR - AWOL/Deserter/Collaborator Returned:

Total BR - Body Recovered:
Total EE - Escapee:

Total KR - Died in Captivity, Remains Returned:

Total NR - Remains Returned/Remains Recovered:

Total RR - POW Returnee:

Total BB - Killed In Action, Body Not Recovered:

Total MM - Missing(Civilians Only):

Total KK - Died In Captivity, Remains Not Returned:

Total XX - Presumptive Finding of Death:

Total PP - Prisoner(Civilians Only):

Total:

End of Report

A|J]O O O O OO pp O O O O

Status Codes: AR - AWOL/Deserter/Collaborator Returned

BB -Killed In Action, Body Not Recovered
BR - Body Recovered
EE - Escapee

Report Prepared: 04/08/2019 13:56

KK - Died In Captivity, Remains Not Returned
KR -Died In Captivity, Remains Returned

MM - Missing(Civilians Only)
NR - Remains Returned/Remains Recovered

PP - Prisoner(Civilians Only)
RR - POW Returnee
XX - Presumptive Finding of Death




