U.S. Accounted-For from the Vietnam War

Prisoners of War, Escapees, Returnees and Remains Recovered

Reported for: New Hampshire

Total Accounted: 4				
	Total	Acce	viinto.	A• 1

Military Service	Country of Casualty	Country of Return	Name	Loss Rank	Status	Date of Incident	Returned Date	Remains ID Date	Home of Record	
USA	Laos	Laos	BURNETT, SHELDON JOHN	O5	NR	1971/03/07	2004/10/04	12/9/2004	PELHAM, NH	
USAF	Laos	Laos	GANLEY, RICHARD O	O3	NR	1969/11/24	1993/11/15	10/2/1995	KEENE, NH	
USAF	S.Vietnam	m Vietnam PEARSON, WILLIAM ROY			NR	1972/04/06	1994/06/07	9/25/1997	WARNER, NH	
USAF	N.Vietnam	Vietnam	STICKNEY, PHILLIP J	E3	NR	1966/05/31	1998/01/16	2/10/2004	MANCHESTER, NH	
Report Totals:										
			Total AR - AWOL/Deserter/Collabor	ator Returned:			0			
Total BR - Body Recovered:							0			
Total EE - Escapee:						0				
	Total KR - Died in Captivity, Remains Returned:						0			
	Total NR - Remains Returned/Remains Recovered:						4			
	Total RR - POW Returnee:						0			
	Total BB - Killed In Action, Body Not Recovered:						0			
	Total MM - Missing(Civilians Only):					0				
	Total KK - Died In Captivity, Remains Not Returned:						0			
Total XX - Presumptive Finding of Death:			eath:			0				
	Total PP - Prisoner(Civilians Only):						0			
			Total:				4			
End of Report										
:	Status Codes: AR - AWOL/Deserter/Collaborator Returned			KK - Died In Captivity, Remains Not Returned		PP - Prisoner(Civilians Only)				
	BB -Killed In Action, Body Not Recovered		KR -Died In Captivity, Remains Returned		RR - POW Returnee					
	BR - Body Recovered			MM - Missing(Civilians Only)		XX - Presumptive Finding of Death				
	E	E - Escapee		NR - Remains Returned/Remains Recovered						
Report Pr	Report Prepared: 04/08/2019 13:56									